County Librarians

SueAn Stradling-Collins, Director/County Librarian
Apache County

Apache County Library District

30 South 2™ West

P O Box 2760

St. Johns, Arizona 85936-2760

Phone: (928) 337-4923

FAX: (928) 337-3960

email: scollins@co.apache.az.us

VACANT, Director

Cochise County

Cochise County Library District
P.O. Drawer AK

Bisbee, Arizona 85603-0099
Phone: (520) 432-8930

FAX: (520) 432-7339

email:

Heidi Holland, Director/County Librarian
Coconino County

Flagstaff City-Coconino County Public Library
300 W. Aspen

Flagstaff, Arizona 86001-5304

Phone: (928) 779-7670

FAX: (928) 774-9573

email: hholland@flagstaffaz.gov

Jacque Sanders, Director

Gila County

Gila County Library District

1400 E. Ash

Globe, Arizona 85501-1414
Phone: (928) 402-8770

FAX: (928) 425-3462

email: jsanders@gilacountyaz.gov

CHAIR

Leanne McElroy, Director
Graham County

Safford City-Graham County Library
808 7th Avenue

Safford, Arizona 85546-2944
Phone: (928) 348-3202 x4151

FAX: (928) 348-3209

email: Imcelroy@ci.safford.az.us
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Karen Soohy, County Librarian
Greenlee County

Greenlee County Library System

22 Blue Jay Dr

Duncan, Arizona 85534

Phone: (928) 687-1096

FAX: (928) 359-2094

email: ksoohy@co.greenlee.az.us

Dan Field, County Librarian
La Paz County

Parker Public Library

1001 S. Navajo Avenue
Parker, Arizona 85344-4999
Phone: (928) 669-2622

FAX: (928) 669-8668

email: dfield@co.la-paz.az.us

Cindy Kolaczynski, Director/County Librarian
Maricopa County

Maricopa County Library District

2700 N. Central Ave., Suite 700

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-1140

Phone: (602) 652-3030

FAX: (602) 652-3071

email: cindykolaczynski@mcldaz.org

Kathy Pennell, Director

Mohave County

Mohave County Library District

3269 N. Burbank Street

P.O. Box 7000

Kingman, Arizona 86402-7000

Phone: (928) 692-5763

FAX: (928) 692-5762

email: kathy.pennell@mohavecounty.us

Geneva Durkee, Director
Navajo County

Navajo County Library District
121 W. Buffalo Street

P.O. Box 668

Holbrook, Arizona 86025-0668
Phone: (928) 524-4745

FAX: (928) 524-4747

email: gdurkee@navajo.lib.az.us
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Amber Mathewson, Interim Director
Pima County

Pima County Public Library

101 N. Stone Avenue

Tucson, Arizona 85701-1501

Phone (520) 594-5601

FAX: (520) 594-5621

email: amber.mathewson@pima.gov

Denise Keller, Director

Pinal County

Pinal County Library District
92 W. Butte Avenue

P.O. Box 2974

Florence, Arizona 85132-2974
Phone: (520) 866-6457

FAX: (520) 866-6533

email: denise.keller@pinalcountyaz.gov

Suzanne Haddock, Director
Santa Cruz County

Nogales City/Santa Cruz County Public Library

518 N. Grand Avenue

Nogales, Arizona 85621-2709
Phone: (520) 285-5710

FAX: (520) 287-4823

email: shaddock@nogalesaz.gov

Susan Lapis, District Assistant Director

Yavapai County

Yavapai County Library District

1971 Commerce Center Circle Ste D
Prescott, Arizona 86301-2029
Phone: (928) 771-3191

FAX: (928) 771-3113

email: susan.lapis@yavapai.us

Susan Evans, Director

Yuma County

Yuma County Library District
2951 S. 21st Drive

Yuma, Arizona 85364-7751
Phone: (928) 373-6462

FAX: (928) 782-9420

email: sevans@yumalibrary.org
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